CUSTOMS TARIFF

SCHEDULE 3
Section 9
(Section 10 follows) R.5 Chapter 46/3
Reference Statistical
Number Code/Unit Goods Rate #
4601 PLAITS AND SIMILAR PRODUCTS OF PLAITING
MATERIALS, WHETHER OR NOT ASSEMBLED
INTO STRIPS; PLAITING MATERIALS, PLAITS
AND SIMILAR PRODUCTS OF PLAITING
MATERIALS, BOUND TOGETHER IN PARALLEL
STRANDS OR WOVEN, IN SHEET FORM,
WHETHER OR NOT BEING FINISHED ARTICLES
(FOR EXAMPLE, MATS, MATTING, SCREENS):
4601.2 - Mats, matting and screens of vegetable materials:
4601.21.00 10 sm - - Of bamboo Free
4601.22.00 20 sm - - Of rattan Free
4601.29.00 90 sm - - Other Free
4601.9 - Other:
4601.92.00 22 . - - Of bamboo Free
4601.93.00 23 . - - Of rattan Free
4601.94.00 91 . - - Of other vegetable materials Free
4601.99.00 03 . - - Other Free
4602 BASKETWORK, WICKERWORK AND OTHER
ARTICLES, MADE DIRECTLY TO SHAPE FROM
PLAITING MATERIALS OR MADE UP FROM
GOODS OF 4601; ARTICLES OF LOOFAH:
4602.1 - Of vegetable materials:
4602.11.00 24 . - - Of bamboo Free
4602.12.00 25 . - - Of rattan Free
4602.19.00 92 . - - Other Free
4602.90.00 12 . - Other Free
# Unless otherwise indicated NZ, PG, Fl, DC, LDC and SG rates are Free. 11112

Unless otherwise indicated general rate applies for CA.

Unless indicated in Schedules 5, 6, 7 or 8 rates for US, Thai, Chilean and AANZ originating goods, respectively, are Free.
DCS denotes the rate for countries and places listed in Part 4 of Schedule 1 to this Act.

DCT denotes the rate for HK, KR, SG and TW.

If no DCT rate shown, DCS rate applies. If no DCT or DCS rate shown, general rate applies.



